ppers Oilfield Services LLC

Box 900 e, KS 67740

785-675-8974

soslic@ruraltel.net

785-675-9938

Bill To

Culbreath Oil and Gas Company

Schippers Oilfield Services LLC

1532 S Peoria Tulsa, Ok 74120

P.O. #

Coburn /-/7

Terms

Net 30

Ship To

Ship Date

6/25/2012

Sales Tax (8.3%)

Payments/Credits

Balance Due

Total

Due Date

7/25/2012

Invoice

\$352.87

\$7,750.06

\$7,750.06

\$0.00

Date 6/25/2012

Invoice # 586

Other

ltern	Description	Qty	Price	Amount
Cement	Common	177	15.50	2,743.501
Pozmix		118	8.50	1,003,007
Gel		[10]	26.00	260.001
Flo Seat		73.75	2.25	165.947
Handling of mater	per sack	305	2,15	655.75
Mileage and labor		24	30.50	732,00
Pump truck charge	Tri- plex pump charge	[[1,350.00	1,350.00
pumptruck miteage	To and From Location	48	6.50	312.00
	To and From Location	48	2.00	96.00
85/8 plug			79.00	79.001
TAKE 10% DISCOUNT IF	PAID WITHIN 20 DAYS. DEDUCT FROM TOTAL.	Subtotal		\$7,397.19

DATE 1/7 // ISEC. / 7	rangeziwe. 10 - 15	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	30B START	JOS FINISH
				COUNTY S	STATE
LEISE Shire		WELLS / / 7		100000	151414.1
			***********		·
,					
CONTRACTOR ///	134	OWNER	16/1		T
TYPE OF JOB	Rodow M.		,,,,,,		
HOLE SIZE 7/	r.n. 2 > 9 /	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED	295		
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH		1.7.		
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH		ļ		
TOOL	DEPTH				
PRES, MAX	MINIMUM	COMMON	177		1 3 50 3 .
DISPLACEMENT	SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	1//	@ /	2 77 3
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.		GEL	10	@ .5 · ·····	1053
PERFS		CHLORIDE	1-12	@ 74	2600
		ASC	·	<u> </u>	
EQUITMENT		ABC	-	@	
			 	@	ļ
PUMP TRUCK	<u> </u>		ļ		
#		1/2 /16/	7.3.7.	@ 7 2	1659
BULK TRUCK	<u> </u>			@	·
#			ļ	@	
BULK TRUCK	0/ //			@	
#	P1455-1 8:00 11/11			@	
<i>II</i>	6/23/1)			@	
	· · · · / / / / / - / -			@	
- (o //q/r s	11/0/6	HANDLING	30	@ _?	6552
		MILEAGE	27	@ 30	737 54
				TOTAL	Z
					t
REMARKS // V	top of coller	SERVICE /			
	<u>' </u>	DEPT OF JOB		@	
1818 100 98		PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		@	13.50-
142 0		EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	2,3,747
15' 19	-22	MILEAGE		@	300
- 41 Mar more Pl		MANIFOLD		@	
30sr/11		1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2		@	96 8
159XB161	4.4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TOTAL	- 76	
		<u> </u>		IOIAL	
CHARGE TO:	-/.	· ·			
TREET	STATE	7			
CITY	ZIP				
		PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPME	חיותי	Τ	
o: Schippers Oil Field Service LLC		PROWING TO WAR T		(a)	
ou are hereby requested to rent comenting equipment					
nd farnish stuff to assist owner or contractor to do work				0	
s is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and				@	
spervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read &				<u>@</u>	
nderstand the "TERMS AND CONDI			@		
n the reverse side.	HOUSE HAIGH			TOTAL	
		TAX		ļ	
		TOTAL CHARGE		l	1

SIGNATURE	 The state of the s
ممتار وكشابه	

DISCOUNT (IF PAID IN 20 DAYS)